PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7301469

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ORBID LIMITED	03/29/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ITRACE LIMITED	
Street Address:	SUITE 6, RINEANNA HOUSE	
Internal Address:	SHANNON FREE ZONE, CO.	
City:	CLARE	
State/Country:	IRELAND	
Postal Code:	V14 CA36	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16498429

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: usptopatentmail@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP

Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET, 22ND FLOOR Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NO70250A	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL F. DREXLER	
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel F. Drexler/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/27/2022	

Total Attachments: 1 source=8Z64360#page1.tif

PATENT 507254548 REEL: 059808 FRAME: 0047

Genineale of meaning allon on Alganie Officiale



Number: 365889

I hereby certify that

ORBID LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a LTD - Private Company Limited by Shares

under the name

ITRACE LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Tuesday, the 29th day of March, 2022

Maureer C'Sullivan

For Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 04/27/2022

Signed By: On Behalf of The Registrar

Signing Date: Tue, 29 Mar 2022 12:43:53 GMT +01:00

Reason: I certify this document Location: Dublin, Ireland

Contact Info: support@cro-helpdesk.cloud.gov.ie

PATENT REEL: 059808 FRAME: 0048